
E LIMITED 

13th October, 2023 

The Manager 
Listing Department 
BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001 

Re: Listed, Rated, Redeemable Non-Convertible Debentures (NCDs) 

ISIN: INEoCJZo8oaq; Scrip Code: 974705 

ISIN: INEoCJZo8050; Scrip Code: 975071 

Sub: Submission of ISIN details of the Company as per SEBI cil.cular No .  

SEBI /HO/DDHS/P /CIR/~O~I /~I~  dated 10th August, 2021 

Dear Sir/ Madam, 

In terms of Chapter VIII, Clause No. lo.1.a of SEBI Circular 
SEBI/HO/DDHS/P/CIR/2021/613 dated 10th August, 2021 of Securities & Exchange Board of 
India, please find attached the statement containing data of debt securities of the Company 
listed on BSE Limited for the half year ended 30"' September, 2023 in the prescribed format. 

You are requested to take the same on record. 

Thanking You 
For Reseo Global Wind Services Private Limited 

Uday Sharikar Prasad 
Company Secretary 

Encl: As Above 

An 'No? 4 BLIOlin GFL I , i l l l i lTY  Group Company 

RESCO GLOBAL WIND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED, Registered Office Address: 301, ABS Tower, 
Old Padra Road, Vadodara - 390 007, Gujarat, India; e-mail: investors.iw1@inoxwind.com ; 
Contact No.: 0265-6198111; 0120-6149608 CIN: U40106GJa~aoPTCll~l87 



Statement 
IName of the issuer (ISIN number llssuance date ( ~ a t u r i t ~  date (coupon rate (payment frequency (~mbedded  mount issued  m mount outstanding 

Resco Global Wind 
Services Private Limited 

Resco Global Wind 
Services Private Limited 

INEOUZ08027 

INEOCJZ08050 

23-03-2023 

12-09-2023 

20-03-2026 

11-03-2025 

10.75% 

10.00% 

Half Yearly 

Quaterly 

option ifany 

Not 
Applicable 

Not 
Applicable 

Rs.200 Crore Rs.200 Crore 

Rs.100 Crore Rs.100 Crore 


