RESCO GLOBAL WIND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

13th October, 2023

The Manager Listing Department BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001

Re: Listed, Rated, Redeemable Non-Convertible Debentures (NCDs) ISIN: INEoCJZ08027; Scrip Code: 974705 ISIN: INEoCJZ08050; Scrip Code: 975071

Sub: Submission of ISIN details of the Company as per SEBI circular No. SEBI/HO/DDHS/P/CIR/2021/613 dated 10th August, 2021

Dear Sir/ Madam,

In terms of Chapter VIII, Clause No. 10.1.a of SEBI Circular SEBI/HO/DDHS/P/CIR/2021/613 dated 10th August, 2021 of Securities & Exchange Board of India, please find attached the statement containing data of debt securities of the Company listed on BSE Limited for the half year ended 30th September, 2023 in the prescribed format.

You are requested to take the same on record.

Thanking You For **Resco Global Wind Services Private Limited**

> Apasad Shankar Pra

Uday Shankar Prasad Company Secretary

Encl: As Above





Stateme	ent
---------	-----

Name of the issuer	ISIN number	Issuance date	Maturity date	Coupon rate	Payment frequency	Embedded option ifany	Amount issued	Amount outstanding
Resco Global Wind Services Private Limited	INEOCJZ08027	23-03-2023	20-03-2026	10.75%	Half Yearly	Not Applicable	Rs.200 Crore	Rs.200 Crore
Resco Global Wind Services Private Limited	INEOCJZ08050	12-09-2023	11-03-2025	10.00%	Quaterly	Not Applicable	Rs.100 Crore	Rs.100 Crore

